Extra Curricular:

Activity Schedule 2019-2020

Monday

Tuesday

Breakfast Club/Chess Club
Futsal

Homework Club
Badminton

Mr Booth, Miss Hills
Back2Basics Coaching
Support staff

Mr Gourley, Mr Barker

Restaurant
Sports Hall
Student Support
Sports Hall

8.00-8.30am
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
7.30-8.30am

Tuesday

Girls Rugby

Mr McKenna, Miss Keys

Reception

7.30-8.30am

Tuesday

Wednesday

Breakfast Club/Chess Club
Homework Club

Maths Homework Club
Lets get Cooking

Musical

Boys Rugby

Netball

Breakfast Club/Chess Club

Mr Booth, Miss Hills
Mrs Meek

Maths Department
Mrs Robson, Miss Payne
Mrs Waite, Miss Coxon
Mr Kelly, Mr Barker
Miss Walker

Mr Booth, Miss Hills

Restaurant
Student Support
D05

EO2

Activity Studio

Changing rooms (Outdoor)

PE
Restaurant

8.00-8.30am
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-5.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
8.00-8.30am

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Basketball
Homework Club

Combined Cadet Force (CCF)

Breakfast Club/Chess Club

Mr Tumelty, Mr Barker, Miss Keys

Support staff

Capt Garvey, CSgt Moore, Sgt
Williamson, UO Williams

Mr Booth

Sports Hall
Student Support

CCF Area

Restaurant

7.30-8.30am
3.00-4.00pm

3.00-5.30pm

8.00-8.30am

Boys and Girls Football

Homework Club
Cricket Academy

Debate

Geography Ambassador
Coding / Lego Robotics Club
Choir

History Homework Club
Hockey Club

Foreign Language Film Club

Miss Graham, Mr Sutherland,
Marshall, Mr Tumelty,
Sawkill, Mr Kelly, Mr Gourley
Mrs Meek

Mr Marshall, Mr Appleton,
Rainbow

Miss Miller

Miss Boulter

Mr V Reed

Mrs Waite, Mrs Coxon

Mrs Russell, Mrs Calvert
Miss Lucas

Mr Quinn, Miss McLuckie

PE

Student Support
Sports Hall

B39

LO6

HO3

Activity Studio
D Room (ICT)
MUGA

K14

7.30-8.30am

3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm

3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm
3.00-4.00pm




Thursday Craft Club Miss Spence Seats opposite English 3.00-4.00pm

Friday Breakfast Club/Chess Club Mr Booth Restaurant 8.00-8.30am
Mr Marshall, Mr Appleton, Mr

Friday Cricket Training . PP Sports Hall 7.30-8.30am
Rainbow

Friday Fitness Mr Tumelty Fitness Suite 7.30-8.30am

Homework Club Support staff Student Support 2.05-3.00pm
KS3 Science Homework Club Science Department J11 Science 2.05-2.45pm
Craft Club Miss Spence Seats opposite English 2.05-3.00pm
Football Academy Mr Tumelty, Mr Gourley Changing rooms (Outdoor) 2.05-3.00pm
Handball Mr McKenna Sports Hall 2.05-3.00pm

Additional:

Duke of Edinburgh - open to Year 9-11

Inspire Stage School (Dance / Drama / Singing) - Saturday morning
Cyber Security - thc

Young Enterprise Programme - thc

Academic:

Year 11 Intervention Programme

* before school sessions

* after school sessions

* Saturday morning sessions

* Residentials (overnight)

* Boosters

(separate plan shared with parents on revision evening 24/09/19)

House Events (all students can take part):
McMillan Coffee morning

CVEA Talent Show

Ready Steady Cook

Staff Portraits - Art

Carol Concert - Year 7 Forms
Castle competition - History
CVEA's Big Quiz

Spelling Bee




Bridge Building - Science
Geosquishing - Geography

Food Bank Challenge
Photography Competition




