Activity Schedule 2019-2020

Extra Curricular:

Extra Curricui	ar:			
Monday	Breakfast Club/Chess Club	Mr Booth, Miss Hills	Restaurant	8.00-8.30am
Monday	Futsal	Back2Basics Coaching	Sports Hall	3.00-4.00pm
Monday	Homework Club	Support staff	Student Support	3.00-4.00pm
Tuesday	Badminton	Mr Gourley, Mr Barker	Sports Hall	7.30-8.30am
Tuesday	Girls Rugby	Mr McKenna, Miss Keys	Reception	7.30-8.30am
Tuesday	Breakfast Club/Chess Club	Mr Booth, Miss Hills	Restaurant	8.00-8.30am
Tuesday	Homework Club	Mrs Meek	Student Support	3.00-4.00pm
Tuesday	Maths Homework Club	Maths Department	D05	3.00-4.00pm
Tuesday	Lets get Cooking	Mrs Robson, Miss Payne	E02	3.00-5.00pm
Tuesday	Musical	Mrs Waite, Miss Coxon	Activity Studio	3.00-4.00pm
Tuesday	Boys Rugby	Mr Kelly, Mr Barker	Changing rooms (Outdoor)	3.00-4.00pm
Tuesday	Netball	Miss Walker	PE	3.00-4.00pm
Wednesday	Breakfast Club/Chess Club	Mr Booth, Miss Hills	Restaurant	8.00-8.30am
Wednesday	Basketball	Mr Tumelty, Mr Barker, Miss Keys	Sports Hall	7.30-8.30am
Wednesday	Homework Club	Support staff	Student Support	3.00-4.00pm
Wednesday	Combined Cadet Force (CCF)	Capt Garvey, CSgt Moore, Sgt Williamson, UO Williams	CCF Area	3.00-5.30pm
Thursday	Breakfast Club/Chess Club	Mr Booth	Restaurant	8.00-8.30am
Thursday	Boys and Girls Football	Miss Graham, Mr Sutherland, Mr Marshall, Mr Tumelty, Mr Sawkill, Mr Kelly, Mr Gourley	PE	7.30-8.30am
Thursday	Homework Club	Mrs Meek	Student Support	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Cricket Academy	Mr Marshall, Mr Appleton, Mr Rainbow	Sports Hall	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Debate	Miss Miller	B39	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Geography Ambassador	Miss Boulter	L06	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Coding / Lego Robotics Club	Mr V Reed	H03	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Choir	Mrs Waite, Mrs Coxon	Activity Studio	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	History Homework Club	Mrs Russell, Mrs Calvert	D Room (ICT)	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Hockey Club	Miss Lucas	MUGA	3.00-4.00pm
Thursday	Foreign Language Film Club	Mr Quinn, Miss McLuckie	K14	3.00-4.00pm

Thursday	Craft Club	Miss Spence	Seats opposite English	3.00-4.00pm
Friday	Breakfast Club/Chess Club	Mr Booth	Restaurant	8.00-8.30am
Friday	Cricket Training	Mr Marshall, Mr Appleton, Mr Rainbow	Sports Hall	7.30-8.30am
Friday	Fitness	Mr Tumelty	Fitness Suite	7.30-8.30am
Friday	Homework Club	Support staff	Student Support	2.05-3.00pm
Friday	KS3 Science Homework Club	Science Department	J11 Science	2.05-2.45pm
Friday	Craft Club	Miss Spence	Seats opposite English	2.05-3.00pm
Friday	Football Academy	Mr Tumelty, Mr Gourley	Changing rooms (Outdoor)	2.05-3.00pm
Friday	Handball	Mr McKenna	Sports Hall	2.05-3.00pm

Additional:

Duke of Edinburgh - open to Year 9-11

Inspire Stage School (Dance / Drama / Singing) - Saturday morning

Cyber Security - tbc

Young Enterprise Programme - tbc

Academic:

Year 11 Intervention Programme

- * before school sessions
- * after school sessions
- * Saturday morning sessions
- * Residentials (overnight)
- * Boosters

(separate plan shared with parents on revision evening 24/09/19)

House Events (all students can take part):

McMillan Coffee morning

CVEA Talent Show

Ready Steady Cook

Staff Portraits - Art

Carol Concert - Year 7 Forms

Castle competition - History

CVEA's Big Quiz

Spelling Bee

Bridge Building - Science	
Geosquishing - Geography	
Food Bank Challenge	
Photography Competition	